2022-20280 L O U 0O 0O O
Jdoooboogdduooond

Juoouboug

gooduoood oo
www.chinairr.org



googug

02022-20280 U ooooooogogoobooobugooooooooo
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogobbobbooooooboon

gboogobboooesoon 0Oodoesoon OO0 +0 0100000

00O O O:400-600-8596 010-80993936
0 0:010-60343813

0O http://www.chinairr.org

Email: sales@chyxx.com

guooobbgoobod

goooogpbRO0OODOOO0OOO0ODOO0OODOODOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.chinairr.org/report/R02/R0206/202209/26-509621.html

Jooodootdboodd

UOobooboooodoaaso-s0%dnnnnnn20-40%0 00 000015-30%0 0004
goon
gobbobbbodgoooobobbtbdoooooboobbboooooooobooboon
goobobbobboooooobbobbtodooooobbobbooooon
gobbobbbodgoooobobbtbdoooooboobbboooooooobooboon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
gobbobboodggz02z2-20280 U0 dooooboogooooboooboboood
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbodooooobobbboooooob LD
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
gooooo
gobbobbboudggooobbobobbbdoooooboobbbooooooooboboon
gogoboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouobobbboooooob LD
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
gogoobbobboooooon

goooo
ggooooobboobood
li10gooooboobobood
1110000004044
112000000000
1.13000000040d
1200000000004
13g0gboboobooaoad
1310000

1320000

1330000
lL4003-500000boobboogoooobon
141000



1420000
143000000004
144000000000
145000

1460000
1470000000040

1480 0000000000000

goggogobboobodoooad
210000004
2110000 goon
21200000000
2200 0000uooooboo
2210000

2220000
223000000
2240000

230 000000ogn
2310000404
1oooooooon
000000oaf
23200000000
1woggooooo
2000000040

o 2017-20220 000 000gooooooodd
oo ooooooooobooopo
li1uggogooo
dl20gogooobooobood
20000000000 bbboEed

21000 oonboo



200uugoboooood
300 000ooooobooboooso
3uuuooooood
20000pobobobog
_JUgugooooood
d00DbobbooooooboobobTo
diugogoooobod
dd200000000D0O0
d3uuopoooboooooad

gdoooobobbbboooogon
412017-20220 oo oooooogon
4110000000b0b0b0Db0Od
41200000000 boo0obood
4130000000b0b0b0bDoOdg
422017-20220 U0 ggooooooboogooon
4210000000 uoobooboboog
A20000000oobooobood
42300 0000ouoobooobooboog
432022-20280 U 000D OOOoooogon
A3l10000ooooobooobooogd
As2000000ogoboooood
A330000ooouoobooobooog
A4A0j000O0Oo0oooooboboobod
ASO0O0OODOO0O00OoooobbobobDoOd

gooogobbobboogodad
slbbooooooobobooood
sliudugoogobobobood
sl2iudooboobbooooad



5.22017-20220 U OO O DOODOOOOO
5212017-20220 000 0000ooooboOon
5.222017-20220 OO Odooooonboon
5232017-20220 00O 000OoooobbobbboOoo
532022-202800 DO DOOOUOOouoononboOon
slduooobbooboboooood
s320uuunoboobbooooad
10oooon

200000

WO OO0

AD0Oooooon

soononog

e ooy

o ooopboboobobbooooooooo
6.12017-20220 U0 OO ODODOO0ooooooon
6110000oonon

61200000000

6130 0000nonon

61400000000
6.22017-20220 U0 OO ODOOOO0O0Q0OoooobooOn
e2l1ugugunboooboooooad
2200000 obobobbobooooof

6230 000ubooboooogod
6.32017-20220 U0 OO ODOOOO0O0oooooboon
e3l1ugugoooboooood

3200 00dopoooooboog
e330uuguoooooog

6.42017-20220 DO DODOOO0O0Oooobooboobobood
64100000000

4200000000



643000000 O
64400000000

65 oog

65100000 booboog

6.5.22017-20220 0000
oD 0O0DOO0OOO/MDOOoDOd
6610000/0000
6.6.22017-20220 O OO O/00000O0ODODOO
66300 0000/0000DO0ODOODO
70000 0o0nooOo/oonobon
6.7.12017-20220 0000 odn
7200 00gobobooboooood
10ad

200000

WOy

A000
6.7.32022-20280 0 0 00000 /O0O00O00ODODO
740 oobobobobooooond

gogoggbbbbooogooobo
1000000000 oooboo
rli1ugoggooo
71200000000

130000 gooo
714000000 nbo0n
20000000000 b00004d

gdoooobobobobboooooooobooboo
glubnuuguoooonbon
glLiuoognd



glzziuugnonooood
g200bbuuuouoouobobbboboog
g2l1uduugnonono
g220JUudunoon
g23blduuunonon
g240JU0U0ObnDbO

g250 o non

g3l bnououooogn
g4llbbbouuooooobobood
g4l100dUuuoobon
g42000d0gnonbn
g430Uuupoboooboog
g44llJUUgnonn

g4A450 0 00bn0oOoOo/ObDDOd

gs o uugognd

o ooopboboobobbooooooooo
l1bbbuuguuobbooood
glidduoooobobbobobogd
glz2000uguobobobobood
130U uuuonboboboboboogd

92000 buuuugoooboswoTad
9210000pbbobbooogsy
9220000000 bbbboowd
923000 upobooboboboogon

9240 00000DOODODOOOTO
s3bbbuuouuoobobobobbooooad
9310004ggd

932000000

9330 uuggnd

9340004040



40 bpbooououobbooobood

gdooooobbobboooooooobooboo
lo100ggooooog
101100000000
101200000000
101300000000
101400000000
101500000000
1016000 0O0OOOU
02000000 O)Y00bo0ooooo
102100000000
102200000000
102300000000
102400000000
102500000000
1026000 00O0O0O0

30 gggoooooog
103.1 00000000
103200000000
103300000000
103400000000
103500000000
103600000 OOUT

40 000dgoooooog
104100000000
104200000000
104300000000
104400000000
104500000000
104600000000



los50ddgonoooooooooonon
105100000000
105200000000
105300000000
105400000000
105500000000
105600000000

U000 202220280 D00 dgoboooboboooooon
11.12022-20280 U D OO goooooon
11.1.12022-20280 D U O OO OODOOOOd
11.1.22022-20280 U U OO Ooooogd
11.1.32022-20280 U U U OO ooooood
11.1.42022-20280 U U OO oooooooon
11.22022-20280 DO OO0 oooobood
11.2.12022-20280 U U O OO OODOOoOd
11.2.22022-20280 U U 0 OO OO OOOOOd
11.2.32022-20280 U U 0o ooooooogon
11.32022-20280 0D O OO0 ooooooO
11.3.12022-20280 U U U 0o oooogg
11.3.22022-20280 U U U OO ooooogd
11.3.32022-2028L U U U o oooogg

Uo0nb 2022-20280 00 doooooooooon
riogoogoboboooood
1211000000040

121200000000

121300000000
R20000000000004

12210000000



122200000000
122300000000
rIVOOO0O0OO0OOOO00oan
1231000000000
1232000000000
1233000000000
1234000000000
1235000000000
1236000000000
1237000000000

oD 2022-20280 U0 dooooooooogn
Bliogooooooboobooood
1311000004

1312000000

1313000004

1314000000

1315000000

316000000
B2000000000000000
132100000000

132200000000

B23 00000000000
132400000000000
wB25000000000000000O0O
BI3UOOOoobooooooood
BAOOOOOOOODOO
13.4.12022-2028 U U O OO oooogg
13.4.22022-20280 U U O OO OODODOOO0Oooon



goobodooboboboood
“Hioogooooooooo
uH2000dgobooooooga
“H3vgooooooooo
143100000000
143200000000
1433000000004

goooo

gogoooboboodd
gogooboobobboooooon
goggoboboboboooooon
gogz017-20220 0 ooooboooog
gof2022-20280 U 00O oooooogg
gogoobobbooooooobooon
goggobobbooooooobon
gogoobobbooooooobooon
goggobobbooooooobon
gogoobobbooooooobooon
gog2017-20220 J0dooooooagg

gog2017-20220 000 ooobOooooooon
gog201i7-20220 00 0o oooooogogon
gog2017-20220 000 ooobooooooon

goid2017-20220 00 0ooooooogo
Uodnb2022-20280 00O OODOOOOdd
gof2022-20280 U OO0 OODOOoogg

UOdf2022-20280 00O ODODOO0OO00ooon

gofz022-20280 U OOOooooooogg



0000o0o http://www.chinairr.org/report/R02/R0206/202209/26-509621.html


http://www.chinairr.org/report/R02/R0206/202209/26-509621.html

